
A l l  d e s i g n s  a r e  t h e  i n t e l l e c t u a l  p r o p e r t y  o f  D u d g e o n  S o f a s

Celebrating 75 Years Of Making Bespoke Furniture 

sales@dudgeonsofas.com
020 7589 0322

Bartolozzi Mews 100 Lillie Road London SW6 7SR

Where a traditional design gets a contemporary twist, with 
fabric covered legs and subtle scroll arms and legs - perfect for 
current interior trends. 

Covered here in Abbott & Boyd’s Claire fabric. Traditionally 
made with hand tied double cone coil springs in our Fulham 
workshop.

Somerset

dudgeonsofas

Standard  
Sizes

Seat DepthLength Height Depth

2 Seater

3 Seater

182cm

219cm

84cm

84cm

94cm

94cm

59cm

59cm

All measurements can be customised

Armchair 79cm 83cm 84cm 54cm


